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Practice Sheets Answers

Placing and rounding decimals (mild)

2.25
6 217 231

20
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249 253

| |
2 2.1 2.2 23

Number

Nearest tenth

Nearest whole

249

225

205

253

294

206

231

286

275

217
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Placing and rounding decimals (hot)
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2.25
231 249 253 2.65 278

Number Nearest tenth Nearest whole

249
278
2.25
253
294
206
231
286
2.65
217
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Challenge
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